700 6TH AVE, DEERFIELD BEACH, FL, 33441

40 YEAR INSPECTION COMPLETE! 2025 BLDG ROOF! Beautifully
maintained 2 BR/2 BTH condo located in 55+ community minutes
from Deerfield Beach & the iconic Deerfield Pier. Spacious open
floor plan with Living/Dining combination. Neutral laminate floors
throughout to compliment any decor. UPDATED KITCHEN with
granite counters & custom wood shaker cabinets. Enjoy your
private enclosed [...]
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Basics

Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 950 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: NORTH GARDEN CONDO OF

DEE,NORTH GARDEN CONDO

ListOfficeName: Keller Williams Dedicated View: Garden View
Professionals

UnitNumber: 203 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®
EntryLevel: 2 MLS ID: A11727491

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 1973
NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: NORTH GARDEN CONDO
Exterior material: CBS Construction Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Assigned, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features

Features: Cooking Island, Elevator, Florida Room, Security Features: No Security
Second Floor Entry, Storage, Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Electric Range, Electric Water WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters,

Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator Blinds, Sliding
ExteriorFeatures: Exterior Cat Walk, West Of Us1, Waterfront available: No
Barbeque, Other

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No




